
Rajkot - Lalkuan  Special Fare Summer Special/05046 - Exp - NER 
RJT/Rajkot Junction to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction 

29h 35m - 1464 km - 36 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 22:30 0 1 0 66 119 WR
2 WKR Wankaner Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 42 65 86 WR
3 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 116 55 72 WR
4 MSH Mahesana Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 247 63 93 WR
5 PTN Patan 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 286 39 WR
6 BLDI Bhildi Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 337 41 WR
7 DQN Dhanera 05:27 05:29 2m 0 2 373 75 135 NWR
8 RNV Raniwara 05:57 06:00 3m 0 2 408 76 NWR
9 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 06:25 06:28 3m 0 2 439 76 153 NWR
10 MON Modran 06:50 06:53 3m 0 2 467 77 137 NWR
11 JOR Jalor 07:20 07:23 3m 0 2 502 47 160 NWR
12 MKSR Mokalsar 08:05 08:08 3m 0 2 535 42 174 NWR
13 SMR Samdari Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 0 2 561 73 NWR
14 LUNI Luni Junction 09:29 09:32 3m 0 2 609 45 NWR
15 JU Jodhpur 10:15 10:30 15m 0 2 641 83 241 NWR
16 GOTN Gotan 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 724 52 324 NWR
17 MTD Merta Road Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 744 88 NWR
18 DNA Degana Junction 12:30 12:33 3m 0 2 788 94 NWR
19 MKN Makrana Junction 13:01 13:04 3m 0 2 832 60 426 NWR
20 KMNC Kuchaman City 13:18 13:20 2m 0 2 845 59 405 NWR
21 NAC Nawa City 13:36 13:38 2m 0 2 861 26 390 NWR
22 FL Phulera Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 896 68 386 NWR
23 JP Jaipur Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 951 75 428 NWR
24 DO Dausa 16:44 16:46 2m 0 2 1012 18 334 NWR
25 BTE Bharatpur Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1138 14 174 WCR
26 MTJ Mathura Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 2 1172 9 177 NCR
27 MRT Mathura Cantt. 21:53 21:55 2m 0 2 1173 80 178 NER
28 HTC Hathras City 22:25 22:27 2m 0 2 1213 56 178 NER
29 KSJ Kasganj Junction 23:35 23:45 10m 0 2 1277 39 172 NER
30 SRNK Soron Shukar Kshetra 00:08 00:10 2m 0 3 1292 70 178 NER
31 BEM Budaun 00:48 00:50 2m 0 3 1336 58 174 NER
32 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 01:45 01:49 4m 0 3 1380 10 170 NER
33 BC Bareilly City 02:03 02:05 2m 0 3 1382 15 168 NER
34 IZN Izzatnagar 02:23 02:25 2m 0 3 1387 55 173 NER
35 BPR Bhojipura Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 0 3 1399 77 176 NER
36 BHI Baheri 03:05 03:07 2m 0 3 1431 51 195 NER
37 KHH Kichha 03:25 03:27 2m 0 3 1446 28 202 NER
38 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 04:05 0 3 1464 - 257 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (07:12)

May 21 2024 (07:12)

1

1


